2025 FBISD Water Polo Schedule DCN

Scrimmages and Non-District Polo @ DCN & APF: Team Listed 2nd is the Home Team

Date: Saturday 8/2/2025 SCRIMMAGES

Date: Saturday 8/2/2025 SCRIMMAGES

Date: Tuesday 8/5/2025 SCRIMMAGES

Date: Tuesday 8/5/2025 SCRIMMAGES

Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ APF Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ APF Start Time | Score
9:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
Pool A Pool A
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM
Pool B Pool B
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM
12:00 PM 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Date: Thursday 8/7/2025 Date: Thursday 8/7/2025 Date: Friday 8/8/2025 Date: Saturday 8/9/2025
Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ APF Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score
at 5:30 PM at 5:30 PM Austin at Clements 5:30 PM Pool A 9:00 AM
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 10:15 AM
Pool A Pool A Pool A
George Ranch | at Elkins 5:30 PM at 5:30 PM lowa Colony | at | Ridge Point | 5:30PM bool g LGrand Oaks 10:30 AM
Pool B 6:45 PM Pool B 6:45 PM Pool B 6:45 PM 11:45 AM
00 00 00 - -
Grand Oaks Ridge Point 1:00 PM
2:15PM
Date: Tuesday 8/12/2025 Date: Wednesday 8/13/2025 Date: Friday 8/15/2025 Date: Saturday 8/16/2025
Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score
5:30 PM i i 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 9:00 AM
Pool A Westside at Travis Pool A Pool A at
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 10:15 AM
53071 oors |_fude Point 53071 oors |_GeorEe Ranch 53071 I S N [T
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 10:30 AM
Date: Tuesday 8/19/2025 Date: Wednesday 8/20/2025 Date: Friday 8/22/2025 Date: Saturday 8/23/2025
Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score Water Polo Match @ DCN Start Time | Score
Deer Park at Austin 5:30 PM Crawford at Bush 5:30 PM 5:30 PM at 9:00 AM
Pool A Pool A Pool A
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 10:15 AM
bool B LGeOr8e Ranch | at | Travis 5:30 PM bool B 5:30 PM 5:30 PM bool B . Ja| | 900Am
6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 10:15 AM




